Your services are liable to be transferred to any of 
the “Creative Lipi Webtech Pvt. Ltd.” ’s establishments throughout India at any time. 

) Remuneration:  
Your “Annual Compensation” is attached herewith as in Annexure A .Your total compensation 
inclusive of all benefits will be Rs. 2,46,000.00 (Two Lac Forty Six Thousand Only) per 
annum and will be subject to a deduction of tax at source in accordance with prevailing laws. 
Also this will be payable to you in accordance with the prevailing standard Compensation plan 
of the Company. 

Leave Entitlement:  

a) You will be entitled to holidays as per “Creative Lipi Webtech Pvt.